Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
T-Shape LED Bulb
This energy-efficient LED lighting solution is designed for a variety of applications. The unique
T-shape design provides a wide beam angle for optimal illumination.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Performance T-Shape LED Bulb
This premium T-Shape LED bulb utilizes high-quality Samsung LED chips to deliver superior, non-glare illumination. Designed for durability, it
features a dust-proof, moisture-proof, and insect-resistant construction, making it an ideal replacement for traditional CFL lamps. The advanced
PC cover design ensures high lumen usage, providing even and gentle light distribution across various residential and commercial settings.
Key Features
Samsung LED • Dust-proof • Moisture-proof • Insect-resistant • Non-glare
Suitable Applications Home, Hall, Store, Warehouse, Factory
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Specifications
Key Performance Metrics
15000 hrs
Rated Lifetime
80 min
CRI
200 °
Beam Angle
Model Specifications
Model Wattage Flux Base Dimensions
L-BL-0520-20W 20W 1800lm E27/B22 ¦80*119mm
L-BL-0520-30W 30W 2700lm E27/B22 ¦100*155mm
L-BL-0520-40W 40W 3600lm E27/B22 ¦120*171mm
L-BL-0520-50W 50W 4500lm E27/B22 ¦140*192mm
L-BL-0520-60W 60W 5400lm E27/B22/E40 ¦160*275mm
Electrical Features
• Voltage: 220-240V / 100-240V
• Power Factor: 0.5 / 0.9
• Dimmable: No
• Color Temperatures: 3000K, 4000K, 6500K
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong